23. Possenlauf

Ergebnisse 4km-Lauf, 16.03.2013

Platz  St.-Nr.
1 519
2 542
3 539
4 520
5 505
6 609
7 534
8 514
9 586
10 544
11 568
12 612
13 561
14 598
15 522
16 597
17 517
18 605
19 607
20 577
21 521
22 567
23 524
24 510
25 589
26 563
27 578
28 583
29 593
30 594
31 584
32 541
33 540
34 500
35 591
36 528
37 608
38 573
39 604
40 606
40 527

Hucke-Timing Untertor 12, 37339 Leinefelde-Worbis
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Fischer, André
Keller, Toni
Hommel, Christian
Fischer, Julian
Blimel, Aaron
Hartmann, Sebastian
Heyser, Max
Engelmann, Christian
Stramka, Jan
Kabel, Hannes
Lochmiiller, Hannes
Reinhardt, Johann
Lach, Peter

Waulf, Justin
Gerngrol3, Thomas
Wittig, Uwe

Fierenz, Gerald
Schwalm, Matthias
Walleit, Andreas
Rimpler, Maurice
Gaedt, Dustin
Lochmann, Sven
Haase, Florian
Ehrhardt, Andreas
Tauber, Dustin
Lebik, Marius
Schale, Marcus
Schumann, Even
Vanderheyden, Johanna
Wagner, Marco
Seise, Anke

Jahn, Wiebke

Jahn, Mirko
Ableidinger, Michael
Tepper, Phillip
Helmis, Timon
Walleit, Isabel
Polixa, Jordis
Bétzold, Rene
Vollack, Mario

Hellmund, Thomas

Verein

USV Erfurt

VSG Saaletal Wettin
SV Glickauf Sonders...
SV Sémmerda e.V.

SV 1899 Muhlhausen

Fitness Stop Nordhausen

Arterner Leichtathletikverein

LV Altstadt 98 Nordhaus...
SV 1899 Mihlhausen
HLF

SV CREATON Grof3eng...
SV Nordhausen 90

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis
SV Einheit 1875 Worbis
ThSV 1886 Geschwenda

Arterner Leichtathletikverein

SV Glickauf Sonders...
Team Fohrer Eck

LG Bad Frankenhausen...
SV CREATON Grof3eng...
SV Sémmerda e.V.

SV Sémmerda e.V.

SV Sémmerda e.V.

MTV Niedersachswerfen...

Team Kyffhauser - Bike...

SV Kyffhauser

SV Sémmerda e.V.

SV Sémmerda e.V.

SV 1899 Mihlhausen
SSV Erfurt 02

Laufflichse Erfurt

Team Q

LV Altstadt 98 Nordhaus...

LG Bad Frankenhausen...
SV Sémmerda e.V.
Raddoc Racing

SV Nordhausen90 Triathlon

SV Kleinfurra

AK

Méanner
Méanner
M30
MJ U16
MJ U16
Méanner
MJ U18
MJ U18
MJ U14
MJ U14
MK U12
Manner
MJ U14
MJ U14
M40
M35
M45
M30
M45
MJ U14
MJ U18
M40
MJ U18
M35
MJ U20
M40
M35
MJ U14
WwJ ui8
M40
W40
WK U12
M40
Méanner
MJ U16
MK U12
WJ U16
WJ uU16
Méanner
M40
M45

AK-PI.

W oo O N B N W O 0 P P M P OO W W R, NN WO NN PR R R DO DR, NDNE NP ODN P PP DN

E-Mail: info@hucke-timing.de Tel.: +49 36074 /9 35 51

m/w-Pl.

© 00 N o g A~ W N PP

N N RN NN NNNDNR R B B R B B R R p
® N o OB W N P O © 0 N O O M W N B O

29

30
31
32
33

34
35
35

trackmyrace.com
info@trackmyrace.com

Zeit

00:15:59,7
00:16:34,7
00:16:38,0
00:17:12,6
00:17:26,5
00:18:01,0
00:18:19,6
00:18:41,0
00:19:04,9
00:19:12,8
00:19:48,8
00:20:28,7
00:20:45,1
00:20:45,9
00:20:49,8
00:20:51,8
00:21:00,3
00:21:01,1
00:21:11,3
00:21:14,2
00:21:23,5
00:21:39,0
00:21:54,3
00:21:54,5
00:22:05,0
00:22:15,8
00:22:21,0
00:22:24,0
00:22:24,5
00:22:31,3
00:22:37,2
00:22:40,6
00:22:40,7
00:23:14,5
00:23:42,7
00:23:45,0
00:23:45,4
00:23:49,1
00:24:14,0
00:24:15,0
00:24:15,0



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
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585
549
537
52

576
574
562
553
516
566
571
508
526
54

603
523
511
506
580
570
590
601
532
588
575
611
531
596
602
525
614
545
610
595
557
529
502
547
503
572
581
600
556
615
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Springer, Julian
Knabe, Julia
Holter, Horst
Gropp, Manfred
Rimke, Chantal
Posniak, Jorg
Lauerwald, Luisa
Krannich, Michelle
Fiedler, Christian
Lippoldt, Paul
Nickel, Klara Marie
Brehme, Jasmin
Heintze, Kjell
Gropp, Ramona
Urban, Heike
Gilland, Claudia
Ehrhardt, Bettina
Blimel, Maja
Schilder, Paul
Nickel, Franz Richard
Taugnitz, Michelle
Késehagen, Darian
Herold, Manuela
Streisel, Maria
Recknagel, Sabine
Posse, Heike
Herold, Frieda
Windolph, Annette
Falley, Angelina
Heintze, Annika
Scheidig, Adriano
Kaps, Marion
Herold, Hannes
Weigelt, Christin
Kuchmann, Reinhard
Hennig, Ute
Behrbohm, Luca
Kirchberg, Maja
Behrbohm, Manuela
Nothling, Manfred
Schilder, Silke
Kornagel, Bjorn
Krug, Georgie

Siemens, Michelle

LV Altstadt 98 Nordhaus...
ThSV 1886 Geschwenda
Nordhausen
VERMESSUNGSBU...

LV Altstadt 98 Nordhaus...

SV Sémmerda e.V.

ThSV 1886 Geschwenda
Schitzengesellschaft ...
LV Altstadt 98 Nordhaus...
LV Altstadt 98 Nordhaus...
SV Sémmerda e.V.
Hainichlaufer
VERMESSUNGSBU...
VfL 28 Ellrich

MTV Niedersachswerfen...

AC Apolda

LV Altstadt 98 Nordhaus...
Arterner Leichtathletikverein
HPZ Wilfingerode / JISW
Arterner Leichtathletikverein
ThSV 1886 Geschwenda
SV Kyffhauser

LG Hachelbich

Arterner Leichtathletikverein
Fam. Windolph

SV Glickauf Sonders...
Hainichlaufer
Jugendsozialwerk Nordh...
SV Kyffhauser

ALV Arterner Leichtathlet...

Schitzengesellschatft ...

LV Altstadt 98 Nordhaus...

Arterner Leichtathletikverein

Arterner Leichtathletikverein

HPZ Wilfingerode / JSSW
HPZ Wilfingerode / JSW

MK U12
wJui4
M70
M65
WK U10
M40
WJ u18
WJ uU16
MJ U20
MK U12
WK U10
WJ u20
MK U12
W50
w45
W30
W30
wJui4
MJ U18
MK U12
wWJ ui4
MJ U18
w40
wJui4
w45
W40
WK U10
W50
WK U12
wJui4
MJ U16
W55
MJ U14
WJ u18
M70
W50
MJU14
W40
w40
M70
w45
MK U12
wJ ui4
WK U12
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37

38
39

40

41
42
10
11
43
12
13
14
15
16
44
45
17
46
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
47
26
48
27
49
28
50
29
30
51
31
52
32
33

00:24:15,2
00:24:15,8
00:24:19,2
00:24:28,3
00:24:30,4
00:24:37,5
00:24:46,6
00:24:51,2
00:24:54,4
00:24:56,2
00:25:02,1
00:25:16,2
00:25:17,3
00:25:23,5
00:25:26,2
00:25:48,9
00:25:58,0
00:26:03,5
00:26:08,0
00:26:16,7
00:26:17,3
00:26:24,0
00:26:26,8
00:26:31,9
00:26:37,2
00:26:56,9
00:26:57,9
00:27:42,8
00:28:08,7
00:28:25,8
00:28:34,1
00:28:56,0
00:29:02,0
00:29:28,8
00:29:49,9
00:30:20,1
00:30:51,9
00:30:52,4
00:30:53,3
00:31:01,8
00:31:12,8
00:35:53,9
00:37:19,0
00:37:19,3



